
Acqua's menu orchestrates
a symphony of familiar flavours,

masterfully reimagined with a contemporary flourish.
Each plate, a testament to our dedication

to the finest ingredients and artistic presentation,
promises an elevated journey for the senses.

Welcome to a modern Italian renaissance,
where every bite is a revelation.

Savour the dawn
of a new Italian

culinary experience.



Prosciutto di Parma

Gamberi



Gamberi
Prawns, olives, capers, mozzarella, and tomato sauce 

Margherita
Classic Margherita

Diavola
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, and spiced salami

Quattro Formaggi
Mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, and pecorino sardo

Prosciutto di Parma
Parma ham, mozzarella, and arugula

Pollo
Roast chicken, bell pepper, and mozzarella 

Ananas e Pancetta
Ham, fresh pineapple fruit, and mozzarella
 

Funghi
Mozzarella, mushrooms, guanciale ham, and chives 
 

Capricciosa
Olive, artichoke, mortadella, and straciatella

Add Bu�alo Mozzarella
Upgrade to filled Pizza Crust with Cheese

Pizza
890

780

890

950

1,050

800

800

 

800
 
 

850

+400
+250

PHP

270

236

270

288

318

243

243

 

243
 
 

258

121
76

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
and is subject to 10% service charge and local government taxes.

Signature Dish Rooted in Nature Vegan Grain-free

Vegetarian Contains nuts Contains pork Contains shellfish



Burrata e Gamberi



Antipasti
& Zuppe
A P P E T I Z E R S  &  S O U P

Bruschetta
Grilled bread, oven-dried cherry tomatoes,
and escabeche zucchini

Insalata di Mare
Sous vide calamari, prawn, crab, fresh mango,
and burrata cream with potato salad

Insalata Caprese
Burrata cheese, variation of tomatoes,
and kalamata crumbles

Burrata e Gamberi
Burrata cheese, a quenelle of prawns, tomatoes,
and balsamic caviar

Tartare di Manzo
Beef tartare, parmesan sauce, cured egg yolk,
caper powder, and olive sand

Cavolfiore Arrostito
Roasted cauliflower, almond aioli, salmoriglio,
and yogurt sauce

Melanzane Tricolore
Roasted eggplant, homemade tomato sauce,
basil purée, vegan cheese, and toasted almond

Crema Zucca
Pumpkin veloute, ricotta cheese, and amaretti 

Minestrone Genovese
Vegetable soup, chickpeas, and pesto 

450

880

850

880

1,100

650

600

 

650
 
 

650

PHP

136

267

258

267

333

197

182

 

197
 
 

197

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
and is subject to 10% service charge and local government taxes.

Signature Dish Rooted in Nature Vegan Grain-free

Vegetarian Contains nuts Contains pork Contains shellfish



Spaghetti alla Chitarra Aragosta



950

850

850

2,200

850

780

880

850

840

Primi
F I R S T  C O U R S E

Carbonara Classica
Classic spaghetti carbonara, egg yolk, black pepper,
guanciale, and pecorino romano

Gnocchi alla Bolognese Vegetale
Home made gnocchi, with vegan bolognese

Risotto zucca e taleggio e amaretti
Pumpkin risotto, Taleggio cheese,
amaretti crumble and pistachio

Paccheri ai frutti di Mare
A southern Italian pasta
served with mixed seafood in tomato

Rigatone Napoletano
Tube pasta with 4 hours slow-cooked pork ragout
in tomato sauce

HOME MADE PASTA
Ravioli Ai Gamberi
Rainbow ravioli filled with burrata and prawn,
tomato sauce, basil pesto, and mozzarella fondue

Garganelli Al Sugo D`anatra
Hand-made garganelli pasta with a rich flavourful
duck ragout in red wine sauce

Tagliatelline alla Chitarra Vongole
Hand-made “guitar” style tagliatelline pasta with clams,
white wine, and bottarga

Spaghetti alla Chitarra Aragosta
Hand-made “guitar” style spaghetti
with lobster in tomato sauce

PHP

258

236

267

258

255

288

258

258

667

PHP

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
and is subject to 10% service charge and local government taxes.

Signature Dish Rooted in Nature Vegan Grain-free

Vegetarian Contains nuts Contains pork Contains shellfish



Filetto di Manzo
“Impressionista”



French fries & mayo  103

Mashed potatoes  76

Mixed salad  76

Sautéed vegetable 76

Steamed rice 55

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
and is subject to 10% service charge and local government taxes.

Signature Dish Rooted in Nature Vegan Grain-free

Vegetarian Contains nuts Contains pork Contains shellfish

Secondi
M A I N  C O U R S E

Filetto di Manzo “Impressionista”
An artist's impression of beef fillet mignon,
rainbow potato purée, spinach and tru�e sauce
    +  Add Foie Gras

Controfiletto di Manzo
Grilled Wagyu ribeye, cauliflower
 and peas, red wine jus

Agnello alla Milanese
Braised lamb shank in Chianti wine,
sa�ron risotto Milanese, and gremolata

Bombette Pugliesi
Pork neck roulade with Italian cheese and prosciutto
cotto served with artichoke and parmesan salad

Pesce alla Pizzaiola
Catch of the day fish fillet with pizzaiola sauce,
spinach, and olive crust  

Pollo Cacciatora
Roasted chicken, creamy mashed potato,
arugula salad, pickled onion, and cacciatora sauce 

Polenta E funghi Grigliati
Polenta cake, grilled shimeji mushroom,
lentils de puy, and tomato stew

Contorni
S I D E  D I S H E S

340

250

250

250

180

PHP

PHP

2,800

950

6,800

1,450

1,250

1,100

1,000

880

849

288

2,062

440

379

333

303

267



Crema Bruciata all’arancia



Crostata Pere E Cioccolato
Dark chocolate and pear tart with vanilla ice cream 

Tiramisu
Classic Tiramisu

Crema Bruciata all’arancia
Orange and white chocolate catalan burnt cream

Panna Cotta Cocco e Lime
Coconut lime pannacotta, mango cream, and pineapple 

Selezione di Gelati e Sorbetti
Ice cream or sorbet with crumble

Dolci
D E S S E R T

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
and is subject to 10% service charge and local government taxes.

Signature Dish Rooted in Nature Vegan Grain-free

Vegetarian Contains nuts Contains pork Contains shellfish

460

500

460

460

380

PHP

139

152

139

139

115



Ravioli Ai Gamberi


