## Savour the dawn of a new Italian culinary experience.

Acqua's menu orchestrates a symphony of familiar flavours, masterfully reimagined with a contemporary flourish.

Each plate, a testament to our dedication to the finest ingredients and artistic presentation, promises an elevated journey for the senses.

Welcome to a modern Italian renaissance, where every bite is a revelation.





## Pizza

	PHP	
Gamberi   ♥   Prawns, olives, capers, mozzarella, and tomato sauce	890	270
Margherita 🛂 🗎 Classic Margherita	780	236
Diavola	890	270
Quattro Formaggi   Mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, and pecorino sardo	950	288
Prosciutto di Parma Parma ham, mozzarella, and arugula	1,050	318
Pollo   ✓ Roast chicken, bell pepper, and mozzarella	800	243
Ananas e Pancetta 💆 🖂 Ham, fresh pineapple fruit, and mozzarella	800	243
Funghi	800	243
Capricciosa Colive, artichoke, mortadella, and straciatella	850	258
Add Buffalo Mozzarella Upgrade to filled Pizza Crust with Cheese	+400 +250	121 76



## Antipasti & Zuppe

	PHP	
Bruschetta 🛂 🏈 Grilled bread, oven-dried cherry tomatoes, and escabeche zucchini	450	136
Insalata di Mare	880	267
Insalata Caprese  Burrata cheese, variation of tomatoes, and kalamata crumbles	850	258
Burrata e Gamberi > 5  Burrata cheese, a quenelle of prawns, tomatoes, and balsamic caviar	880	267
Tartare di Manzo Beef tartare, parmesan sauce, cured egg yolk, caper powder, and olive sand	1,100	333
Cavolfiore Arrostito 🛂 🖯 Roasted cauliflower, almond aioli, salmoriglio, and yogurt sauce	650	197
Melanzane Tricolore ⊕ ♥ ♥ ♥ ♥ Roasted eggplant, homemade tomato sauce, basil purée, vegan cheese, and toasted almond	600	182
Crema Zucca 🛂 Pumpkin veloute, ricotta cheese, and amaretti	650	197
Minestrone Genovese ✓ 🌣 🍼 Vegetable soup, chickpeas, and pesto	650	197





	PHP	
Carbonara Classica Classic spaghetti carbonara, egg yolk, black pepper, guanciale, and pecorino romano	850	258
Gnocchi alla Bolognese Vegetale ✓ ♥ Home made gnocchi, with vegan bolognese	780	236
Risotto zucca e taleggio e amaretti 👄 🌢 🖰 Pumpkin risotto, Taleggio cheese, amaretti crumble and pistachio	880	267
Paccheri ai frutti di Mare  A southern Italian pasta served with mixed seafood in tomato	850	258
Rigatone Napoletano  Tube pasta with 4 hours slow-cooked pork ragout in tomato sauce	840	255
HOME MADE PASTA	PHP	<u></u>
HOME MADE PASTA  Ravioli Ai Gamberi  Rainbow ravioli filled with burrata and prawn, tomato sauce, basil pesto, and mozzarella fondue	PHP 950	288
Ravioli Ai Gamberi 💝 🖍 🦻 Rainbow ravioli filled with burrata and prawn,		288 258
Ravioli Ai Gamberi 💝 💆 Rainbow ravioli filled with burrata and prawn, tomato sauce, basil pesto, and mozzarella fondue  Garganelli Al Sugo D'anatra  Hand-made garganelli pasta with a rich flavourful	950 850	0





	PHP	
Filetto di Manzo "Impressionista"  An artist's impression of beef fillet mignon, rainbow potato purée, spinach and truffle sauce	2,800	849
+ Add Foie Gras	950	288
Controfiletto di Manzo Grilled Wagyu ribeye, cauliflower and peas, red wine jus	6,800	2,062
Agnello alla Milanese  Braised lamb shank in Chianti wine, saffron risotto Milanese, and gremolata	1,450	440
Bombette Pugliesi > \( \subseteq \subseteq \) Pork neck roulade with Italian cheese and prosciutto cotto served with artichoke and parmesan salad	1,250	379
Pesce alla Pizzaiola   Catch of the day fish fillet with pizzaiola sauce, spinach, and olive crust	1,100	333
Pollo Cacciatora <a href="Roasted chicken">Roasted chicken</a> , creamy mashed potato, arugula salad, pickled onion, and cacciatora sauce	1,000	303
Polenta E funghi Grigliati  Polenta cake, grilled shimeji mushroom, lentils de puy, and tomato stew	880	267



⇒ Signature Dish
 ✓ Rooted in Nature
 ✓ Vegan
 Ø Grain-free
 ♦ Vegetarian
 † Contains nuts
 Ç Contains pork
 Ç Contains shellfish





	PHP	
Crostata Pere E Cioccolato Dark chocolate and pear tart with vanilla ice cream	460	139
Tiramisu © Classic Tiramisu	500	152
Crema Bruciata all'arancia 🔑 Orange and white chocolate catalan burnt cream	460	139
Panna Cotta Cocco e Lime   ✓  Coconut lime pannacotta, mango cream, and pineapple	460	139
Selezione di Gelati e Sorbetti Ice cream or sorbet with crumble	380	115

